

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 413/2012

JOSEPH

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU
WITH
CRL.A. NO. 585/2013 (II-C)

RESPONDENT(S)

CRL.A. NO. 662/2016 (II-C)

Date : 06-12-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For parties

Mr. S. Gowthaman, AOR
Mr. P. R. Kovilan, Adv.
Ms. Aswathi M.K., Adv.

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR

Mr. P.R. Kovilan Poongkuntran, Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR
Ms. Aswathi M.K., Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mrs. Sujatha Bagadhi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in-part.

List the matters for further hearing tomorrow

i.e. 7th December, 2017.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
AR-cum-PS

[ASHA SONI]
BRANCH OFFICER